AMBARELLA INC.

AMBARELLA INC.
ISIN: KYGO37AX1015  WKN: GO37AX101

Overview
2024/07/11 10:43:08 5y
Price 200,00
54.90 EUR
Difference -0.76% (-0.42 l
o 0 (042) 175.00
General attributes
150.00
ISIN KYG037AX1015
Symbol AMBA
Exchange Stuttgart 125.00
Currency EUR
Sector Technology 100.00

Security Stock

type hMI

Market cap 2,286 EUR 75.00 ll' v

(m) B{ fl

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, |i" N"ﬂl

UHD) 50.00 mlﬁu'hf hmw'

Market data 25.00

Bid (Bid size) 56.44 EUR (2,500) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Ask (Ask size) 57.14 EUR (2,500)

Open 54.96 EUR

. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

High 54.96 EUR Source: FactSet

Low 54.90 EUR

Close (prev. day) 55.32 EUR

VWAP _ Recent research

Volume (pcs) 100 on sector

Trading volume 5,490.00  pate Headline Download

Number of trades 2 2024/07/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

Last size 100 2024/07/05 B quity Weekly &
2024/06/24 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

Futures and Options 2024/06/21 B Equity Weekly o

Related Futures - 2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings X

Related Options -
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG037AX1015&ID_NOTATION=95979381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f116810136b6c906c030e688fb003ee9b4eadbb5faf96f9a0696ae2a1238177&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ec8629917f710eec&time=1720801876&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=366c77ac85e5b0a20e0e1074e6203a430be36afe7841871f9d9fa9044daec267&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=16b02c5060695c5c4&time=1720801876&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fbc2dc43fde35406d1603aa6a5655bbb3d4b448712b6c8b957fa308188a5e9e&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=70f50b3f1faca2381&time=1720801876&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe45bea02a72bdb1fe79d18c04d1c90dd30597c5ea3bcbe11021f70d961f98fb&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=025e84b926a055e2d&time=1720801876&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c41bb005ae387e3c70978c5225b27bf76d468cb0762d16e6734fc3bde75ec2bb&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bda8ec5afc13662bc&time=1720801876&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/11 10:43:08

Price
54.90 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.76% (-0.42)

KYG037AX1015
AMBA

Stuttgart

EUR
Technology
Stock

2,286 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +5.13%
Perf (abs.) +2.70
Beta 2.32
Volatility 49.48

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

56.44 EUR (2,500)
57.14 EUR (2,500)

54.96 EUR
54.96 EUR
54.90 EUR
55.32 EUR
100
5,490.00
2
100
1y 3y
-25.90% -34.86%
-19.34  -29.60
2.33 2.55
50.65 65.21

200.00

175.00

150.00

125.00

100.00

75.00

25.00
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2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
1"

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2023/11/

Time

12:32

10:43

18:15

08:01

16:41

Price

56.00 EUR

54.90 EUR

61.64 USD

55.76 EUR

55.90 USD

59.20 EUR (2024/02/28
37.93 EUR (2024/04/22
75.18 EUR (2023/07/12
37.93 EUR (2024/04/22

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.01

10.83

0.00

0.00

53.89 EUR (10
51.52 EUR (26
47.40 EUR (20

)
)
)
51.59 EUR (14)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=95979381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=141413813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71193513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79079381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370457

AMBARELLA INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/07/ 13:09 55.36 EUR 0.00
1"

2024/07/ 16:31 56.84 EUR 0.00
11

2024/07/ 08:01 55.34 EUR 0.00
11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71985499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344348253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79079382

AMBARELLA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

8.
PO
Ambarella

Contact Details
AMBARELLA INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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